
New Year’s Day....................................Wednesday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day............Monday, January 20
Presidents’ Day....................................Monday, February 17
Memorial Day.......................................Monday, May 25
Independence Day............................Saturday, July 4
Labor Day................................................Monday, September 7
Columbus Day......................................Monday, October 12
Veterans’ Day........................................Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day...............................Thursday, November 26

Christmas Eve Day.............................Thursday, December 24
Christmas Day......................................Friday, December 25
New Year’s Day....................................Friday, January 1, 2021

OPEN
Day After Thanksgiving..................Friday, November 27
New Year’s Eve.....................................Thursday, December 31
	 IMO/CCO/GWO/AO 9-Noon
	 SIO 10am-1pm

2020 Holiday Closings

Facebook.com/M1ccu for Most Recent News
M1.Mobile on iTunes or Google Play  •  24.Hour.Teller at 616-523-0118

Services
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DECEMBER
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S
			   1	 2	 3	 4	 5	
	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	
	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	
	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	
	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31	 1
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AUGUST
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SEPTEMBER
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JUNE
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MARCH
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State Pay Days State Employee Holidays Holiday Closings

2020
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